
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
211 
84 
88 
16 
19 
23 

113 

Class 
FPRA 

FAUESC 

FAUGO 

FADF 

FAEM 

FPARN 

FPARN 

Name 
VICTOR H. D. BROCHADO 
GUSTAVO TODESCAT 
MARCO A. RAIMUNDO 
SIDNEY LOPES 
JUNIOR PINTO 
PASCOAL B. BATISTA 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 

Chassis 
TONY KART 
TONYKART 
MINI/TONY 
TONY 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
7 
7 
4 
7 
5 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
52.544 
52.636 
52.792 
52.832 
53.054 
53.318 
53.465 

Diff 

0.092 
0.248 
0.288 
0.510 
0.774 
0.921 

Gap 

0.092 
0.156 
0.040 
0.222 
0.264 
0.147 

In Lap 
7 
7 
4 
2 
5 
6 
5 

S1 Best 
19.515 
19.381 
19.572 
19.607 
19.637 
19.807 
19.622 

S2 Best 
22.262 
22.331 
22.368 
22.388 
22.515 
22.540 
22.771 

S3 Best 
10.684 
10.756 
10.781 
10.705 
10.902 
10.882 
10.880 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/10/2019 09:44:26 
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
SENIOR A 

1o TREINO LIVRE - PSKA 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:33:27 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

08/10/2019 09:31 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

